
Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 167 MALESZKA Pierre M SE 00:27:02

2 166 LECLERC M SE 00:29:55

3 168 MONCHIET Frédéric M SE 00:30:56

4 187 BALAVOINE Stéphane M VE 00:32:21

5 164 DRUELLE André M VE 00:32:30

6 163 GALVAIRE Romain M CA 00:33:18

7 143 LOEULLIEUX Hervé M VE 00:34:34

8 149 PEYTOUR Olivia F SE 00:35:05

9 173 MAUDUIT Franck M SE 00:35:29

10 135 CAMPAGNE Laurent M VE 00:36:57

11 186 BALAVOINE Marie-Pierre F SE 00:37:01

12 134 BERLAN M SE 00:37:27

13 169 CICHOCKI Thierry M SE 00:38:15

14 175 DERENSY Antoine M JU 00:38:21

15 171 Nicolas M SE 00:38:26

16 178 CHUFFART M VE 00:38:49

17 181 LEVEL Léa F CA 00:39:19

18 185 SCHWAB Jérôme M SE 00:39:21

19 161 LEVIS Jérôme M SE 00:39:48

20 150 PEREIRA Patrick M SE 00:39:49

21 182 DELABY Maxence M SE 00:40:01

22 184 CAUWET M SE 00:40:03

23 176 KUZNICKI Pierre M SE 00:40:22

24 170 PESTRE Alexia F SE 00:40:54

25 183 ISTE Bertrand M SE 00:41:15

26 172 BRUNEAU Thomas M SE 00:41:53

27 162 LEULEU Clément M SE 00:44:25

28 267 CRESSON Romain M JU 00:44:27

29 165 LISEWSKI Fabien M SE 00:46:12

30 139 DURIEZ Roxane F VE 00:47:15

31 141 HONORET Corinne F VE 00:47:20

32 262 FLEVET Antoine M SE 00:49:10

33 177 BUYSE F SE 00:49:16

34 138 DECAESTECKER Ludivine F SE 00:49:43

35 147 TOURY Fabien M SE 00:49:56

36 137 DEBUF Patrick M VE 00:52:35

37 188 BAYARD Christine F SE 00:54:14

38 142 HOUBART F SE 00:54:17

39 148 WALLET F SE 00:55:46

40 140 FUMANTI Julie F SE 00:56:18

Classement Scratch Trail des Bruyères - 7km (03/02/2013)

Pos Cat

Gregory

Stephane

CHIELLiNO

Christoph

Benoit

Elene

Bérangère

Elodie



41 146 RAYNAUD Thierry M SE 00:56:20

42 174 MARLES Michel M VE 01:00:36



CA - F

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 LEVEL Léa F CA 00:39:19

CA - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 GALVAIRE Romain M CA 00:33:18

JU - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 DERENSY Antoine M JU 00:38:21

2 CRESSON Romain M JU 00:44:27

SE - F

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 PEYTOUR Olivia F SE 00:35:05

2 BALAVOINE Marie-Pierre F SE 00:37:01

3 PESTRE Alexia F SE 00:40:54

4 BUYSE F SE 00:49:16

5 DECAESTECKER Ludivine F SE 00:49:43

6 BAYARD Christine F SE 00:54:14

7 HOUBART F SE 00:54:17

8 WALLET F SE 00:55:46

9 FUMANTI Julie F SE 00:56:18

SE - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 MALESZKA Pierre M SE 00:27:02

2 LECLERC M SE 00:29:55

3 MONCHIET Frédéric M SE 00:30:56

4 MAUDUIT Franck M SE 00:35:29

5 BERLAN M SE 00:37:27

6 CICHOCKI Thierry M SE 00:38:15

7 Nicolas M SE 00:38:26

8 SCHWAB Jérôme M SE 00:39:21

9 LEVIS Jérôme M SE 00:39:48

10 PEREIRA Patrick M SE 00:39:49

11 DELABY Maxence M SE 00:40:01

12 CAUWET M SE 00:40:03

13 KUZNICKI Pierre M SE 00:40:22

Classement par Catégories Trail des Bruyères - 7km (03/02/2013)

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Elene

Bérangère

Elodie

Pos Cat

Gregory

Stephane

CHIELLiNO

Benoit



14 ISTE Bertrand M SE 00:41:15

15 BRUNEAU Thomas M SE 00:41:53

16 LEULEU Clément M SE 00:44:25

17 LISEWSKI Fabien M SE 00:46:12

18 FLEVET Antoine M SE 00:49:10

19 TOURY Fabien M SE 00:49:56

20 RAYNAUD Thierry M SE 00:56:20

VE - F

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 DURIEZ Roxane F VE 00:47:15

2 HONORET Corinne F VE 00:47:20

VE - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 BALAVOINE Stéphane M VE 00:32:21

2 DRUELLE André M VE 00:32:30

3 LOEULLIEUX Hervé M VE 00:34:34

4 CAMPAGNE Laurent M VE 00:36:57

5 CHUFFART M VE 00:38:49

6 DEBUF Patrick M VE 00:52:35

7 MARLES Michel M VE 01:00:36

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Christoph


